
City of Bellevue

Legislation Text

450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

Resolution authorizing execution of an amendment of $372,727 to the General Services Agreement with Olson
Brothers Pro-Vac (Formerly Everson’s Econo-Vac, Inc.) to perform Storm Drainage Pipe Cleaning, for a total
contract value not to exceed $1,174,184 plus all applicable taxes.

File #: RES 9352, Version: 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 2/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

